/%

renewables

Appendix J: Rye Park wind farm Preliminary
Documentation — Figure: Superb parrot habitat, painted
honeyeater and white-throated needletail records within

the Development Corridor and Indicative Development
Footprints

Rye Park wind farm EPBC 2020/8837 — Preliminary Documentation
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Superb parrot habitat, painted
honeyeater and white-throated
needletail records within the
Development Corridor and Indicative
Development Footprints

Image Source: ESRI Basemap (2020) Data source: Geoscience Australia; Umwelt (2020); Rye Park Renewable Energy Pty Ltd (2020), NGH Environmental (2018)
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Superb parrot habitat, painted
honeyeater and white-throated
needletail records within the
Development Corridor and Indicative
Development Footprints

Image Source: ESRI Basemap (2020) Data source: Geoscience Australia; Umwelt (2020); Rye Park Renewable Energy Pty Ltd (2020), NGH Environmental (2018)

6177000

6176500

6176000

6175500

6175000

6174500

6174000

6173500

6173000

6172500

6172000

6171500

6171000

6170500



o

7

D:\UMWELT (AUSTRALIA) PTY. LTD\4107 - 03 S&V\FIGURES_R09\4107_040_DD_TECS.MXD 6/11/2020 11:41:53 AM

Scale 1:30000 at A4

o

7500 678000 678500 679000 679500 680000 680500

681000

umwelt

681500 682000 682500

1] \ \ \ \ \

vy

7

4 _|
L . _|
III
14
i
B ‘l/ n
v
Z/

L 41 _|

)

\/W/\ . !'

J

i
- (4] / |
/
‘ \ \ \
00 400 600 Mefers GDA 1994 NGA Zone 55
Legend = 4
Rye Park Wind Farm Modified Indicative Development Footprint iy <

—Wind Farm APPENDIX Je

Rye Park Wind Farm Modified Development Corridor
[ Superb Parrot - Breeding Habitat
Threatened Species Records
(2] Painted Honeyeater
(4] Superb Parrot
(5] White-throated Needletail

ok 67

a\,y_/

Superb parrot habitat, painted
honeyeater and white-throated
needletail records within the
Development Corridor and Indicative
Development Footprints
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Development Footprints

Image Source: ESRI Basemap (2020) Data source: Geoscience Australia; Umwelt (2020); Rye Park Renewable Energy Pty Ltd (2020), NGH Environmental (2018)
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Image Source: ESRI Basemap (2020) Data source: Geoscience Australia; Umwelt (2020); Rye Park Renewable Energy Pty Ltd (2020), NGH Environmental (2018)
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Superb parrot habitat, painted
honeyeater and white-throated
needletail records within the
Development Corridor and Indicative
Development Footprints

Image Source: ESRI Basemap (2020) Data source: Geoscience Australia; Umwelt (2020); Rye Park Renewable Energy Pty Ltd (2020), NGH Environmental (2018)
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Development Footprints

Image Source: ESRI Basemap (2020) Data source: Geoscience Australia; Umwelt (2020); Rye Park Renewable Energy Pty Ltd (2020), NGH Environmental (2018)

6176000

6175500

6175000

6174500



	Appendix J
	Appendix J Figures (1)
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 1
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 2
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 3
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 4
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 5
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 6
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 7
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 8
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 9
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 10
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 11
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 12
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 13
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 14
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 15
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 16
	App_J_4107_040_DD_ 17


